
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
T4  1  1   Houston  297  286  289       872  +8 
1  2  2   Purdue 284  300  291       875  +11 
2  6  3   Kent State 292  304  280       876  +12 
9  4  4   TCU 302  291  284       877  +13 
3  3  T5   Texas A&M 295  294  294       883  +19 

T6  5  T5   Clemson 299  296  288       883  +19 
12  8  7   UTSA 304  297  289       890  +26 

T10  T10  8   North Texas 303  301  287       891  +27 
8  9  9   Texas Tech 300  302  292       894  +30 

T4  7  10   Texas State 297  301  301       899  +35 
T10  12  11   SMU 303  302  298       903  +39 
13  13  12   Kansas State 310  305  296       911  +47 
15  14  13   Middle Tennessee 320  303  291       914  +50 
T6  T10  14   Southern Mississippi 299  305  313       917  +53 
14  15  15   Memphis 313  313  294       920  +56 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Alice Hewson  Clemson  70   68  69       207  -9   
5 2   Greta Bruner  TCU  72   70  68       210  -6   

T6 3   Pimnipa Panthong  Kent State  71   72  68       211  -5   
2 4   Hannah Screen  Houston  71   69  74       214  -2   

T3 5   Melati Putri  Purdue  68   73  74       215  -1   
T16 T6   Inez Wanamarta  Purdue  74   74  68       216  E   
T10 T6   Leonie Harm  Houston  76   70  70       216  E   
T6 8   Erica Chiang *  Baylor  71   72  74       217  +1   
T13 T9   Maddy Rayner  Houston  74   73  71       218  +2   
T10 T9   Sabrina Iqbal  TCU  77   69  72       218  +2   
T10 T11   Brigitte Dunne  SMU  75   71  73       219  +3   
T16 T11   Patricia Sinolungan  North Texas  76   72  71       219  +3   
T13 T11   Micaela Farah  Purdue  72   75  72       219  +3   
T41 T14   Karoline Stormo  Kent State  74   79  67       220  +4   
T16 T14   Sasikarn Somboonsup  Texas State  75   73  72       220  +4   
T3 T14   Henriette Syr  Southern Mississippi  68   73  79       220  +4   
9 T14   Anne-Charlotte Mora  Texas State  71   74  75       220  +4   

T16 T14   Julie Houston  UTSA  76   72  72       220  +4   
T23 T19   Lauren Cox  North Texas  74   76  71       221  +5   
8 T19   Amber Park  Texas A&M  74   70  77       221  +5   

T21 T19   Ana Gonzalez  UTSA  75   74  72       221  +5   
T23 T19   Katie Finley  Texas A&M  74   76  71       221  +5   
T31 T19   Ivy Shepherd  Clemson  77   74  70       221  +5   
T23 T24   Chloe Salort  Kent State  73   77  72       222  +6   
T31 T24   Cecilie Nielsen  Texas Tech  75   76  71       222  +6   
T13 T24   Courtney Dow  Texas A&M  72   75  75       222  +6   
T23 T24   Sofia Garcia  Texas Tech  78   72  72       222  +6   
T23 T28   Gurleen Kaur *  Baylor  75   75  73       223  +7   
T31 T28   Emma Bradley *  Baylor  76   75  72       223  +7   
T21 T30   Brooke Tyree  Texas A&M  75   74  75       224  +8   
T47 T30   Hannah Holzmann  UTSA  77   77  70       224  +8   
T52 T30   Sabina Pena  North Texas  80   75  69       224  +8   
T41 T30   Ella Adams  Kansas State  76   77  71       224  +8   
T23 T30   Amanda Elich  Houston  76   74  74       224  +8   
T23 T30   Hanley Long  Middle Tennessee  75   75  74       224  +8   
T35 T30   Michaela Fletcher  Memphis  78   74  72       224  +8   
T47 T37   Annika Clark  TCU  80   74  71       225  +9   
T35 T37   Ana Paula Valdes  Clemson  74   78  73       225  +9   
T23 T37   Madison Kidd  UTSA  76   74  75       225  +9   
T41 T37   Kennedy Pedigo  SMU  81   72  72       225  +9   
T35 T37   Ava Schwienteck  Texas A&M  77   75  73       225  +9   
T35 T37   Thitapa Pakdeesettak  Kent State  74   78  73       225  +9   
T41 T43   Louisa Brunt  Texas Tech  75   78  73       226  +10   
T31 T43   Ana Paula Ramirez  SMU  73   78  75       226  +10   

T52 T43   Niamh McSherry  Kansas State  82   73  71       226  +10 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T16 46   Danielle DuToit  Purdue  70   78  79       227  +11   
T35 T47   Linyu (Anna) Dong  Texas Tech  72   80  76       228  +12   
T58 T47   Sydney Colwill  Memphis  76   80  72       228  +12   
T73 T47   Catherine Caudill  Middle Tennessee  80   79  69       228  +12   
T41 T50   Sarah White  Texas State  74   79  77       230  +14   
T41 T50   Sean Yi Yip  Texas State  77   76  77       230  +14   
T52 T50   Valentina Haupt  Southern Mississippi  79   76  75       230  +14   
T69 T50   Jenna Burris  Middle Tennessee  82   76  72       230  +14   
T47 T50   Briony Bayles  Kansas State  78   76  76       230  +14   
T47 T50   Audrey Tan  North Texas  76   78  76       230  +14   
T63 T50   Yeji Shin  TCU  79   78  73       230  +14   
T63 T57   Michaela Finn  Kent State  80   77  74       231  +15   
T69 T57   Serena Shah *  SMU  80   78  73       231  +15   
T52 T59   Geraldine Wong  Texas State  77   78  77       232  +16   
T35 T59   Miranda Holt  Southern Mississippi  73   79  80       232  +16   
T58 T59   Sophie Burks  Middle Tennessee  83   73  76       232  +16   
T73 T62   Ana Dawson  Memphis  78   81  74       233  +17   
T58 T62   Callista Rice  Clemson  78   78  77       233  +17   
T63 T62   Alexandra Swayne  Clemson  81   76  76       233  +17   
T63 T65   Yuka Kajiki *  Houston  81   76  77       234  +18   
T52 T65   Fiona Liddell *  Baylor  81   74  79       234  +18   
T63 T67   Chloe Weir  Kansas State  78   79  78       235  +19   
T52 T67   Mami Yamamoto  Texas Tech  79   76  80       235  +19   
T63 T67   Reid Isaac  Kansas State  78   79  78       235  +19   
T58 T67   Katia Mexsen  UTSA  77   79  79       235  +19   
T58 T67   Natnicha Chompitakdacha  Southern Mississippi  79   77  79       235  +19   
T69 T72   Grace Do  TCU  74   84  78       236  +20   
T69 T72   Lauren Chappell  SMU  75   83  78       236  +20   
76 T74   Sophie DiGesualdo *  SMU  81   79  77       237  +21   

T47 T74   Maria Jose Martinez  Houston  80   74  83       237  +21   
T80 76   Madison Thomas  Memphis  83   79  76       238  +22   
T73 T77   Tatiana Pineda *  Houston  77   82  80       239  +23   
T77 T77   Faith Summers  SMU  80   81  78       239  +23   
T77 79   Valeria Pichardo  Southern Mississippi  79   82  80       241  +25   
82 T80   Darby Deans *  Kansas State  88   75  80       243  +27   

T77 T80   Abby Herrmann  Memphis  81   80  82       243  +27   
84 82   Covadonga Sanjuan  Purdue  84   83  77       244  +28   

T80 83   Madison Lewis  North Texas  77   85  86       248  +32   
83 84   Savannah Quick  Middle Tennessee  83   81  85       249  +33   
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ICON Invitational
Tournament Course at The Woodlands Country Club

The Woodlands, TX 
The ICON Invitational 
Dates: Feb 25 - Feb 26 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Houston 297 286 289 872

4 Hannah Screen (3) 71 69 74 214

T6 Leonie Harm (1) 76 70 70 216

T9 Maddy Rayner (4) 74 73 71 218

T30 Amanda Elich (2) 76 74 74 224

T74 Maria Jose Martinez (5) 80 74 83 237

2 Purdue 284 300 291 875

5 Melati Putri (2) 68 73 74 215

T6 Inez Wanamarta (4) 74 74 68 216

T11 Micaela Farah (3) 72 75 72 219

46 Danielle DuToit (1) 70 78 79 227

82 Covadonga Sanjuan (5) 84 83 77 244

3 Kent State 292 304 280 876

3 Pimnipa Panthong (2) 71 72 68 211

T14 Karoline Stormo (1) 74 79 67 220

T24 Chloe Salort (3) 73 77 72 222

T37 Thitapa Pakdeesettak (4) 74 78 73 225

T57 Michaela Finn (5) 80 77 74 231

4 TCU 302 291 284 877

2 Greta Bruner (2) 72 70 68 210

T9 Sabrina Iqbal (1) 77 69 72 218

T37 Annika Clark (5) 80 74 71 225

T50 Yeji Shin (3) 79 78 73 230

T72 Grace Do (4) 74 84 78 236

T5 Texas A&M 295 294 294 883

T19 Amber Park (1) 74 70 77 221

T19 Katie Finley (5) 74 76 71 221

T24 Courtney Dow (3) 72 75 75 222

T30 Brooke Tyree (2) 75 74 75 224

T37 Ava Schwienteck (4) 77 75 73 225

T5 Clemson 299 296 288 883

1 Alice Hewson (2) 70 68 69 207

T19 Ivy Shepherd (1) 77 74 70 221

T37 Ana Paula Valdes (3) 74 78 73 225

T62 Callista Rice (4) 78 78 77 233

T62 Alexandra Swayne (5) 81 76 76 233

7 UTSA 304 297 289 890

T14 Julie Houston (1) 76 72 72 220

T19 Ana Gonzalez (3) 75 74 72 221

T30 Hannah Holzmann (5) 77 77 70 224

T37 Madison Kidd (2) 76 74 75 225

T67 Katia Mexsen (4) 77 79 79 235
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 North Texas 303 301 287 891

T11 Patricia Sinolungan (5) 76 72 71 219

T19 Lauren Cox (3) 74 76 71 221

T30 Sabina Pena (2) 80 75 69 224

T50 Audrey Tan (4) 76 78 76 230

83 Madison Lewis (1) 77 85 86 248

9 Texas Tech 300 302 292 894

T24 Sofia Garcia (1) 78 72 72 222

T24 Cecilie Nielsen (4) 75 76 71 222

T43 Louisa Brunt (2) 75 78 73 226

T47 Linyu (Anna) Dong (3) 72 80 76 228

T67 Mami Yamamoto (5) 79 76 80 235

10 Texas State 297 301 301 899

T14 Anne-Charlotte Mora (2) 71 74 75 220

T14 Sasikarn Somboonsup (4) 75 73 72 220

T50 Sarah White (1) 74 79 77 230

T50 Sean Yi Yip (3) 77 76 77 230

T59 Geraldine Wong (5) 77 78 77 232

11 SMU 303 302 298 903

T11 Brigitte Dunne (1) 75 71 73 219

T37 Kennedy Pedigo (4) 81 72 72 225

T43 Ana Paula Ramirez (5) 73 78 75 226

T72 Lauren Chappell (2) 75 83 78 236

T77 Faith Summers (3) 80 81 78 239

12 Kansas State 310 305 296 911

T30 Ella Adams (3) 76 77 71 224

T43 Niamh McSherry (5) 82 73 71 226

T50 Briony Bayles (2) 78 76 76 230

T67 Chloe Weir (1) 78 79 78 235

T67 Reid Isaac (4) 78 79 78 235

13 Middle Tennessee 320 303 291 914

T30 Hanley Long (1) 75 75 74 224

T47 Catherine Caudill (4) 80 79 69 228

T50 Jenna Burris (3) 82 76 72 230

T59 Sophie Burks (2) 83 73 76 232

84 Savannah Quick (5) 83 81 85 249

14 Southern Mississippi 299 305 313 917

T14 Henriette Syr (3) 68 73 79 220

T50 Valentina Haupt (5) 79 76 75 230

T59 Miranda Holt (4) 73 79 80 232

T67 Natnicha Chompitakdacha (1) 79 77 79 235

79 Valeria Pichardo (2) 79 82 80 241

15 Memphis 313 313 294 920

T30 Michaela Fletcher (1) 78 74 72 224

T47 Sydney Colwill (3) 76 80 72 228

T62 Ana Dawson (4) 78 81 74 233

76 Madison Thomas (2) 83 79 76 238

T80 Abby Herrmann (5) 81 80 82 243
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Erica Chiang (Baylor) 71 72 74 217

T28 Emma Bradley (Baylor) 76 75 72 223

T28 Gurleen Kaur (Baylor) 75 75 73 223

T57 Serena Shah (SMU) 80 78 73 231

T65 Yuka Kajiki (Houston ) 81 76 77 234

T65 Fiona Liddell (Baylor) 81 74 79 234

T74 Sophie DiGesualdo (SMU) 81 79 77 237

T77 Tatiana Pineda (Houston ) 77 82 80 239

T80 Darby Deans (Kansas State) 88 75 80 243
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Par 3 Scoring
M. Rayner Houston 2.67 -4 
P. Sinolungan N. Texas 2.67 -4 
E. Bradley Baylor 2.75 -3 
K. Finley TAMU 2.75 -3 
G. Bruner TCU 2.75 -3 
L. Harm Houston 2.83 -2 
H. Long MTSU 2.83 -2 
A. Hewson Clemson 2.83 -2 
H. Syr So. Miss. 2.83 -2 
S. Somboonsup Texas St 2.83 -2 
H. Screen Houston 2.83 -2 
A. Valdes Clemson 2.92 -1 
S. Yip Texas St 2.92 -1 
N. McSherry K-State 3.00 E 
B. Tyree TAMU 3.00 E 
M. Putri Purdue 3.00 E 
K. Stormo Kent St 3.00 E 
L. Cox N. Texas 3.00 E 
A. Clark TCU 3.00 E 
B. Dunne SMU 3.00 E 
S. Shah SMU 3.00 E 
T. Pakdeesettak Kent St 3.08 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
A. Hewson Clemson 3.83 -5 
P. Panthong Kent St 3.87 -4 
G. Bruner TCU 3.97 -1 
H. Screen Houston 3.97 -1 
A. Park TAMU 4.00 E 
J. Houston UTSA 4.00 E 
I. Shepherd Clemson 4.03 +1 
E. Chiang Baylor 4.03 +1 
A. Schwienteck TAMU 4.07 +2 
S. Iqbal TCU 4.07 +2 
L. Harm Houston 4.07 +2 
S. Pena N. Texas 4.07 +2 
C. Rice Clemson 4.07 +2 
M. Putri Purdue 4.07 +2 
I. Wanamarta Purdue 4.10 +3 
K. Pedigo SMU 4.10 +3 
K. Stormo Kent St 4.10 +3 
B. Tyree TAMU 4.10 +3 
A. Mora Texas St 4.13 +4 
M. Farah Purdue 4.13 +4 
H. Syr So. Miss. 4.13 +4 
B. Dunne SMU 4.13 +4 

Par 5 Scoring
A. Mora Texas St 4.58 -5 
I. Wanamarta Purdue 4.58 -5 
C. Nielsen Texas Tech 4.67 -4 
M. Putri Purdue 4.75 -3 
E. Chiang Baylor 4.75 -3 
S. Garcia Texas Tech 4.75 -3 
M. Fletcher Memphis 4.75 -3 
A. Hewson Clemson 4.83 -2 
P. Panthong Kent St 4.83 -2 
M. Kidd UTSA 4.83 -2 
S. Somboonsup Texas St 4.83 -2 
M. Farah Purdue 4.83 -2 
E. Adams K-State 4.83 -2 
G. Bruner TCU 4.83 -2 
K. Finley TAMU 4.83 -2 
S. Iqbal TCU 4.83 -2 
N. Chompitakdacha So. Miss. 4.92 -1 
H. Holzmann UTSA 4.92 -1 
L. Brunt Texas Tech 4.92 -1 
A. Gonzalez UTSA 4.92 -1 
G. Do TCU 4.92 -1 
C. Dow TAMU 4.92 -1 

Eagles 
P. Panthong Kent St 1
A. Park TAMU 1
K. Finley TAMU 1

Birdies 
A. Hewson Clemson 14
A. Mora Texas St 13
G. Bruner TCU 12
C. Rice Clemson 12
M. Putri Purdue 12
H. Screen Houston 12
I. Shepherd Clemson 11
S. Pena N. Texas 11
I. Wanamarta Purdue 11
H. Syr So. Miss. 10
P. Panthong Kent St 10
K. Stormo Kent St 10
S. Iqbal TCU 10
L. Cox N. Texas 9
M. Rayner Houston 9
A. Gonzalez UTSA 9
A. Schwienteck TAMU 9
P. Sinolungan N. Texas 9
E. Bradley Baylor 8
K. Finley TAMU 8
C. Nielsen Texas Tech 8
A. Park TAMU 8

Pars 
G. Kaur Baylor 42
E. Chiang Baylor 41
L. Harm Houston 41
J. Houston UTSA 40
B. Dunne SMU 40
C. Dow TAMU 39
E. Adams K-State 39
K. Pedigo SMU 39
D. DuToit Purdue 39
L. Dong Texas Tech 38
M. Farah Purdue 38
M. Fletcher Memphis 38
F. Liddell Baylor 37
A. Valdes Clemson 37
G. Do TCU 37
S. Burks MTSU 37
M. Martinez Houston 37
A. Swayne Clemson 37
B. Tyree TAMU 36
A. Tan N. Texas 36
G. Bruner TCU 36
A. Elich Houston 36
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 The ICON Invitational 76.56 84

2 The ICON Invitational 76.06 84

3 The ICON Invitational 74.58 84

 

Total Average Scores
The ICON Invitational 75.73 252

 

Tournament Course at The Woodlands Country Club: The ICON Invitational
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 473     28 35 18 3   

2 4 359     5 48 27 4   

3 3 151     9 64 8 3   

4 4 368     12 53 13 4 2 

5 4 410     10 56 16 2   

6 5 548     11 43 27 3   

7 4 375     11 56 14 3   

8 3 183     10 49 25     

9 4 365     10 51 22 1   

10 4 385     15 62 6 1   

11 4 360     8 57 18 1   

12 4 370     16 58 9 1   

13 5 508     13 58 6 5 2 

14 3 144   1 17 44 16 6   

15 5 486     20 56 8     

16 3 158     7 66 10 1   

17 4 343     1 52 20 8 3 

18 4 406     5 44 24 10 1 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

17 4 343 +0.56 

18 4 406 +0.50 

2 4 359 +0.36 

6 5 548 +0.26 

4 4 368 +0.18 

8 3 183 +0.18 

9 4 365 +0.17 

11 4 360 +0.14 

13 5 508 +0.12 

5 4 410 +0.12 

14 3 144 +0.11 

7 4 375 +0.11 

3 3 151 +0.06 

16 3 158 +0.06 

1 5 473 -0.05 

12 4 370 -0.06 

10 4 385 -0.08 

15 5 486 -0.14 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16907&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16907&hole=14&topar=-2&course_id=1
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16907&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16907&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16907&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16907&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

17 4 343 +0.70 

4 4 368 +0.49 

18 4 406 +0.46 

14 3 144 +0.43 

2 4 359 +0.35 

5 4 410 +0.31 

7 4 375 +0.31 

9 4 365 +0.31 

13 5 508 +0.31 

6 5 548 +0.25 

8 3 183 +0.21 

3 3 151 +0.17 

12 4 370 +0.15 

16 3 158 +0.15 

1 5 473 +0.02 

15 5 486 +0.00 

11 4 360 -0.01 

10 4 385 -0.06 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

17 4 343 +0.55 

2 4 359 +0.51 

18 4 406 +0.49 

4 4 368 +0.48 

9 4 365 +0.38 

6 5 548 +0.30 

14 3 144 +0.27 

8 3 183 +0.24 

13 5 508 +0.18 

7 4 375 +0.15 

5 4 410 +0.14 

12 4 370 +0.13 

3 3 151 +0.12 

11 4 360 +0.10 

15 5 486 +0.04 

16 3 158 +0.04 

1 5 473 -0.01 

10 4 385 -0.04 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

17 4 343 +0.56 

18 4 406 +0.50 

2 4 359 +0.36 

6 5 548 +0.26 

4 4 368 +0.18 

8 3 183 +0.18 

9 4 365 +0.17 

11 4 360 +0.14 

13 5 508 +0.12 

5 4 410 +0.12 

14 3 144 +0.11 

7 4 375 +0.11 

3 3 151 +0.06 

16 3 158 +0.06 

1 5 473 -0.05 

12 4 370 -0.06 

10 4 385 -0.08 

15 5 486 -0.14 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 473     62 138 45 7   

2 4 359     23 131 79 15 4 

3 3 151     23 188 31 9 1 

4 4 368     28 137 56 26 5 

5 4 410     26 162 55 8 1 

6 5 548     27 141 75 7 2 

7 4 375     19 180 42 9 2 

8 3 183     21 158 72 1   

9 4 365     19 151 75 5 2 

10 4 385   1 42 181 27 1   

11 4 360     29 178 42 3   

12 4 370     31 177 38 6   

13 5 508   1 34 163 28 21 5 

14 3 144   1 39 133 52 24 3 

15 5 486     49 164 38 1   

16 3 158     29 176 44 3   

17 4 343     4 150 54 33 11 

18 4 406     18 129 76 24 5 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16907&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16907&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16907&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16907&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16907&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16907&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16907&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16907&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16907&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16907&hole=10&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16907&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16907&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16907&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16907&hole=13&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16907&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16907&hole=14&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16907&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16907&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16907&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16907&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16907&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1
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